SPECIAL
HAZARDS
SPECIAL
SYSTEMS
See Bulletin 700
 International (SGD) Price Book
Effective: July 19, 2021
Printed: August 2, 2021

Standard packaging consists of 500 ft. (152m) coils and spools ranging in length from 2300 ft. (710m) to 3280 ft.
(1000m) depending upon model ordered. In general, smaller lengths of 500 ft. or less will be on coils, and longer lengths
on spools. The exact length of wire per spool used to complete each order is at the sole discretion of the factory. The
policy is to send as few spools / coils as possible based upon stock availability.
• Custom Lengths
Custom cut single piece coils in lengths up to 1000 ft. (305m) or spools up to 3280 ft. (1000m) can be provided.
Limitations may apply depending upon specific model ordered.
• Messenger Wire Models
Messenger wire reduces the maximum length of Protectowire that can be accommodated on a standard spool. Types
EPC-M, EPR-M and XLT-M are limited to 2500 ft (762m) per spool. Types EPN-M and TRI-M are limited to 2300 ft.
(701m) per spool.
Description Part Number Short Code
List
Price
TYPE EPC CONSTRUCTION (VINYL JACKET)
Protectowire (155°F / 68°C) on Msg Wire 6999995589 PHSC155EPCM S$ 4.08
Protectowire (190°F / 88°C) 6999995590 PHSC190EPC S$ 3.10
Protectowire (190°F / 88°C) on Msg Wire 6999995591 PHSC190EPCM S$ 4.08
Protectowire (220°F / 105°C) 6999995592 PHSC220EPC S$ 3.66
Protectowire (220°F / 105°C) on Msg Wire 6999995593 PHSC220EPCM S$ 4.08
Protectowire (280°F / 138°C) 6999995594 PHSC280EPC S$ 3.66
Protectowire (280°F / 138°C) on Msg Wire 6999995595 PHSC280EPCM S$ 4.08
Protectowire (356°F / 180°C) on Msg Wire 6999995596 PHSC356EPCM S$ 4.08
TYPE EPN CONSTRUCTION (NYLON OVER VINYL JACKET)
Protectowire (190°F / 88°C) 6999995597 PHSC190EPN S$ 5.10
Protectowire (190°F / 88°C) on Msg Wire 6999995598 PHSC190EPNM S$ 5.80
TYPE EPR CONSTRUCTION (POLYPROPYLENE ELASTOMER JACKET)
Protectowire (155°F / 68°C) 6999995599 PHSC155EPR S$ 3.94
Protectowire (155°F / 68°C) on Msg Wire 6999995600 PHSC155EPRM S$ 4.37
Protectowire (190°F / 88°C) 6999995601 PHSC190EPR S$ 3.94
Protectowire (190°F / 88°C) on Msg Wire 6999995602 PHSC190EPRM S$ 4.37
Protectowire (280°F / 138°C) 6999995603 PHSC280EPR S$ 4.93
Protectowire (280°F / 138°C) on Msg Wire 6999995604 PHSC280EPRM S$ 5.62
Protectowire (356°F / 180°C) 6999995605 PHSC356EPR S$ 5.10
Protectowire (356°F / 180°C) on Msg Wire 6999995606 PHSC356EPRM S$ 5.80
TYPE TRI CONSTRUCTION DUAL TEMPERATURE TRI-WIRE (VINYL JACKET)
Protectowire Dual Temp (155/200°F - 68/93°C) 6999995607 PHSC6893TRI S$ 4.08
Protectowire Dual Temp (155/200°F - 68/93°C) on Msg Wire 6999995608 PHSC6893TRIM S$ 4.51
TYPE XLT CONSTRUCTION (VINYL POLYMER JACKET)
Protectowire Type XLT (135°F / 57 °C) 6999995582 PHSC135XLT S$ 3.94
Protectowire Type XLT (135°F / 57 °C) on MSG Wire 6999995609 PHSC135XLTM S$ 4.23
+44.1342.316800
www.reliablesprinkler.com SS-16
Special Hazards/Special Systems
Accessories